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About Carling

Founded in 1920, Carling Technologies is a leading manufacturer of electrical and electronic switches 
and assemblies, circuit breakers, electronic controls, power distribution units, and multiplexed power 
distribution systems. With four ISO registered manufacturing facilities and technical sales offices worldwide, 
Carling Technologies Sales, Service and Engineering teams do much more than manufacture electrical 
components, they engineer powerful solutions! To learn more about Carling please visit 
www.carlingtech.com/company-profile.

To view all of Carling’s environmental, quality, health & safety certifications please visit 
www.carlingtech.com/environmental-certifications

Click on the group name on the map below to find your local representative or visit  
www.carlingtech.com/findarep. 
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Worldwide Headquarters
Carling Technologies, Inc.
60 Johnson Avenue, Plainville, CT 06062
Phone: 860.793.9281   Fax: 860.793.9231
Email: sales@carlingtech.com

Northern Region Sales Office: nrsm@carlingtech.com
Southeast Region Sales Office: sersm@carlingtech.com
Midwest Region Sales Office: mrsm@carlingtech.com
West Region Sales Office: wrsm@carlingtech.com
Latin America Sales Office: larsm@carlingtech.com

Asia-Pacific Headquarters
Carling Technologies, Asia-Pacific Ltd.,
Kowloon, Hong Kong
Phone: Int + 852-2737-2277   Fax: Int + 852-2736-9332
Email: sales@carlingtech.com.hk

Shenzhen, China: shenzhen@carlingtech.com
Shanghai, China: shanghai@carlingtech.com
Pune, India: india@carlingtech.com
Kaohsiung, Taiwan: taiwan@carlingtech.com
Yokohama, Japan: japan@carlingtech.com 

Europe | Middle East | Africa Headquarters
Carling Technologies LTD
4 Airport Business Park, Exeter Airport, 
Clyst Honiton, Exeter, Devon, EX5 2UL, UK
Phone: Int + 44 1392.364422   Fax: Int + 44 1392.364477
Email: ltd.sales@carlingtech.com

Germany: gmbh@carlingtech.com
France: sas@carlingtech.com
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